
 

 

 
NdFeB deep pot magnet flat 

 

 

 

 

 

Item No.

 

D

 

H

 

Force

 

Weight

 

mm

 

mm

 

Kg

 

N

 

Lbs

 

g

 

M-RDNE10

 

10

 

20

 

2.4 

 

24 

 

5.3 

 

12 

 

M-RDNE16

 

16

 

20

 

9

 

90

 

20

 

31 

 

M-RDNE20

 

20

 

25 

 

13 

 

135 

 

30 

 

61 

 

M-RDNE25

 

25

 

35

 

19

 

190

 

42

 

133 

 

*H can be shortened or machined without being damaged.
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